Description
The FlameGard 5 UV/IR Flame Detector is de-
signed to detect fires and provide alarm outputs
directly from the detector while maintaining
false alarm immunity. The FlameGard 5 UV/IR-H2
detects hydrogen fires.
The two models detect fires by monitoring in
both the ultraviolet and infrared (UV & IR) spec-

* Under HART, current values can be either 3.5 mA or 1.25 mA, depending on user selection
** Under HART, current value can be either 3.5 mA or 2.0 mA,depending on user selection
Ordering Information
FlameGard 5 UV/IR and FlameGard 5 UV/IR-H2 3/4� NPT
FlameGard 5 UV/IR
Single ModBus, 4 –20 mA, Al Housing 5UVIR-1613131
Single ModBus, 4 –20 mA, SS Housing 5UVIR-1613231
Dual ModBus, Al Housing 5UVIR-2613131
Dual ModBus, SS Housing 5UVIR-2613231
Accessories
10272-1Window Cleaning Solution
5TL-12
M25
FlameGard 5 UV/IR-H2
5UVIR-1613332
5UVIR-1613432
5UVIR-2613332
5UVIR-2613432
Single ModBus, 4 –20 mA, HART, Al Housing 5UVIR-6613131
Single ModBus, 4 –20 mA, HART, SS Housing 5UVIR-6613231
M25
FlameGard 5 UV/IR
5UVIR-1613132
5UVIR-1613232